2004.

2005.

2006.

2007.

2008.

20009.

2010.

2011.

2012.

2013.

2014.

KEM Mérnoki Kamara

Mikovinyi Samuel-Dij
Dr. Vizvary Dezs0

Komjathy Laszlo

Otrok Gyorgyné
Beck Kalman

Csirke Jozsef

Stuber Gyorgy

Besey Laszlo

Csanadi Jozsef

Sasvari Jozsef

Szo6l116siné Kovacs Katalin

Prof. Dr. Hajté Janos
Magyar Mihaly

Bakos Tamas

Téth Mihaly

Magyar Gasparné Derszib Eva

Szaboné Csernai Eva

Benedek Karoly

Bornemisza Endre

Vécsey Laszlo
Lengyelfi Laszlo
Orlovits Ferenc
Kerekes Mihaly

Dijazottak

Az Ev Mérnoke Dij

Fortaghné Csipke Katalin
Varga Erno

Zsirail Istvan

Takacs Zsuzsanna

Besey Laszlo

Borbandy Laszlo

Németh Laszlo

Sasvari Jozsef

Csoka Gyula



2015. Boda Laszlo
Vejtey Tiborné

2016. Sziics Jozsef
Szab6 Gyorgy

2017. Bariczané Szab¢6 Szilvia

Németh Laszlo

Dank¢ Zsolt

Szo6l16siné Kovacs Katalin

Komjathy Laszlo

Gécsek Jend

Bir6 Jozsef



